GIORNO

ORA

ven 4 ott

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 11 ott

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 18 ott

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 8 nov

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 15 nov

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 22 nov

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 29 nov

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

GIORNO

ORA

ven 6 dic

9.10-
10.10

11.10-
12.10

CLASSE

CLASSE

CLASSE

CLASSE

ATTIVITA' SPORTIVE SCUOLA MEDIA PRESO IL QUANTA CLUB

SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
UNIHOCKEY 10.10
BEACH VOLLEY veniOgen| . o
12.10
UNIHOCKEY
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
UNIHOCKEY 10.10
mer 17 gen
BEACH VOLLEY 11.10-
UNIHOCKEY 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
UNIHOCKEY 10.10
ven 24 gen
BEACH VOLLEY 11.10-
UNIHOCKEY 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
UNIHOCKEY 10.10
ven 7 feb
BEACH VOLLEY 11.10-
UNIHOCKEY 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
PALLAMANO 10.10
ven 14 feb
PALLANUOTO 11.10-
PALLAMANO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
PALLAMANO 10.10
ven 21 feb
PALLANUOTO 11.10-
PALLAMANO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
PALLAMANO 10.10
ven 28 feb
PALLANUOTO 11.10-
PALLAMANO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 1 9.10-
PALLAMANO 10.10
ven 14 mar
PALLANUOTO 11.10-
PALLAMANO 12.10

CLASSE

SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
PALLANUOTO 10.10
TENNIS ven 21 mar 11.40-
12.10
NUOTO
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
PALLANUOTO 10.10
ven 28 mar
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
PALLANUOTO 10.10
ven 4 apr
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
PALLANUOTO 10.10
ven 11 apr
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
BEACH VOLLEY 10.10
ven 2 mag
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
BEACH VOLLEY ] 10.10
gio 9 mag
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
BEACH VOLLEY ) 10.10
gio 16 mag
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10
SPORT GIORNO ORA
NUOTO 9.10-
BEACH VOLLEY ] 10.10
gio 23 mag
TENNIS 11.10-
NUOTO 12.10

CLASSE| SPORT
PADEL
TENNIS

PADEL

NUOTO
SPORT
PADEL
TENNIS
PADEL
NUOTO

CLASSE|] SPORT

PADEL

TENNIS

PADEL

NUOTO
SPORT
PADEL
TENNIS
PADEL
NUOTO

CLASSE| SPORT

TENNIS
BEACH
NUOTO
SPORT
BEACH
TENNIS
BEACH
NUOTO

CLASSE| SPORT

BEACH
TENNIS
BEACH
NUOTO

SPORT
BEACH
TENNIS
BEACH
NUOTO




